
List of Faculty Advisors of 

B.Tech. & Dual Degree Programme 
Admission 

Batch / 

Semester 

Civil Engineering Electrical Engineering Electronics & 

Communication 

Engineering 

Computer Science and 

Engineering 

Mechanical Engineering Metallurgical and 

Material Engineering 

2021-22 
(1st Semester) 

Name: Dr. Anush K. Chandrappa 
 
 
Email: akc@iitbbs.ac.in  
 
Mobile:6284654627 

Name: Dr Dipankar De 
 
 
Email: dipankar@iitbbs.ac.in  
 
Mobile: 9439685933 

Name: Dr Vijaya S Rao 
Pasupureddi 
 
Email: vijay@iitbbs.ac.in  
 
Mobile: 9849012304 

Name: Dr Joy C Mukherjee 
 
 
Email: joy@iitbbs.ac.in  
 
Mobile: 9830072934 

Name: Dr. Pattabhi Ramaih B 
 

Email: pattabhi@iitbbs.ac.in  
 
Mobile:8917238774 
                     & 
Name: Dr. Y.G.Bhumkar 

 
Email: bhumkar@iitbbs.ac.in  
 
Mobile:7749805618 

Name: Dr. Soobhankar Pati 
 
Email: spati@iitbbs.ac.in  
 
Mobile: 9040009668 

2020-21 
(3rd Semester) 

Name: Dr. Mohammad Masiur 
Rahaman 
 
Email: masiurr@iitbbs.ac.in  
 
 
Mobile: 07892066095 

Name: Dr. S. B. Karanki 
 
 
Email: 
skaranki@iitbbs.ac.in  
 
Mobile: 9556747294 

Name: Dr. S. S. Borkotoky 
 
 
Email: borkotoky@iitbbs.ac.in  
 
 
Mobile: 8474080079 

Name: Dr. D. P. Dogra 
 
 
Email: dpdogra@iitbbs.ac.in  
 
 
Mobile: 9733958129 

Name: Dr. Prasenjit Rath 
 

Email: prath@iitbbs.ac.in  
 
Mobile:9437419774 
                     & 
Name: Dr. Satish Dhandole 

 
Email: satish@iitbbs.ac.in  
 
Mobile:9556677432 

Name: Dr. Srikant Gollapudi 
 
 
Email: : srikantg@iitbbs.ac.in  
 
 
Mobile: 9566288703 

2019-20 
(5th Semester) 

Name: Dr. Devesh Punera  
 
Email: devesh@iitbbs.ac.in   
 
 
Mobile: 09012222242 

Name: Dr. Olive Ray 
 
Email: olive@iitbbs.ac.in  
 
 
Mobile: 9532095130 

Name: Dr. Soumya P. Dash 
 
Email: spdash@iitbbs.ac.in  
 
 
Mobile: 7838227512 

Name: Dr. M. R. Satapathy 
 
Email: 
manoranjan@iitbbs.ac.in  
 
Mobile: 7749089141 

Name: Dr. G. Bartarya 
 
Email: bartarya@iitbbs.ac.in  
 
Mobile:9450612482 
               & 
Name: Dr. S.R Kanan 
 
Email: sramanujam@iitbbs.ac.in 
 
Mobile:9078750526 

Name: Dr. Sivaiah Bathula 
 
Email: sivaiahb@iitbbs.ac.in 
 
 
Mobile: 99589 23766 

2018-19 
(7th Semester) 

Name: Dr. Shantanu Patra  
 
Email: shantanupatra@iitbbs.ac.in  
 
Mobile: 09658650575 

Name: Dr. C. N. Bhende 
 
Email: cnb@iitbbs.ac.in  
 
Mobile: 9437032667 

Name: Dr. S. Boppu 
 
Email: srinivas@iitbbs.ac.in  
 
Mobile: 9398402774 

Name: Dr. S. Pinisetty 
 
Email: spinisetty@iitbbs.ac.in  
 
Mobile: 8985679665 

Name: Dr. Suvradip Mullick 
  
Email: suvradip@iitbbs.ac.in  
 
Mobile: 9830085973 

Name: : Dr. Amritendu Roy 
 
Email: amritendu@iitbbs.ac.in  
Mobile: 9438169548 
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